
Tuition & Fee Schedule 

2018-2019 Academic Year 
 

Tuition 
 

Grade Level Annual Tuition 12 Installments 10 installments 

Half Day Pre-Kindergarten $6,895 $582.08 $689.50 

Full Day Pre-Kindergarten $8,950 $745.83 $895.00 

Elementary (Kindergarten – Grade 5) $11,180 $931.67 $1,118.00 

Middle School (Grades 6-8) $11,895 $998.75 $1,198.50 

High School (Grades 9-12) $14,700 $1,225.00 $1,470.00 

 
Payment Options  

1. Annual Payment – paid in full by July 23, 2018* 

2. Semester Installment Plan – 2 payments due July 23 and November 30, 2018 

3. 10-Month Installment Plan – a monthly draft administered by FACTS 

4. 12-Month Installment Plan – a monthly draft administered by FACTS 

 

Discounts 

• Family Sibling Discount – full tuition for first child, each additional sibling receives 7% discount on tuition 

• Annual Payment Discount* – tuition paid in full by July 23, 2018 receives 3% discount on tuition 

 

Fees 
 
All fees are non-refundable.  All fees are added to tuition and collected through selected payment method. 

 

Application Fee (New Students) $350 paid with application 

Registration Fee (Returning Students) $350 ($250 if paid by February 9, 2018) 

Student Service Fee $450 – Prekindergarten through Grade 8 
$1,400 – High School (this includes Student Council fees of $750) 
 
Student Service Fee contributes to technology, textbooks, class activities, 
yearbook, class picture in addition to other items. 
 

Tuition Refund Insurance An insurance policy that protects both families and the school in the event a 
student must withdraw from school.  This policy assists the family with a partial 
payment of an unpaid tuition balance. 
 
REQUIRED for families enrolled in an installment payment plan. 
 
Currently, the cost is 1.7% of the base tuition 
 

Monthly Service Charge Installment payments include a $5 per month of plan. 



Sports Fees 
 

There is a $150 fee per sport played.  Fee is due at the start of each sport season. 

 

Sports currently offered: 

  Flag Football  Volleyball  Soccer  Basketball 

  Track   Tennis   Golf  Cheer 

 

After School Program 
 

The After School Program provides extended care from 3:30 to 6:30 p.m. each school day.  The program is under the 

supervision of Calvary staff and located on campus in the multi-purpose room in the Family Life Center. 

   

Annual Registration Fee $50 per child / $75 per family 
Monthly Fee* $220 per child 

Daily Drop In Fee $20 per child 
*August and December are $110 due to the partial month 

 

Annual Giving Campaign 
 

All families are encouraged to participate in our annual giving program, which begins in the fall each year.  As a non-

profit organization, Calvary seeks charitable gifts from parents, grandparents, family members, alumnus, friends and 

community supporters to bridge the difference between tuition and the actual cost of educating each child.  Through 

the generous giving of our families, the school is able to maintain affordable tuition and high standards of academic 

excellence to the benefit of all children at Calvary Episcopal Preparatory. 

 

Hot Lunch Program 
 

Fee based hot lunch is offered daily.  A monthly menu is sent home and posted on the school website.  All payments are 

made directly to our lunch provider. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

As approved by the Calvary School Board of Trustees on January 23, 2018. 


